Starter

Avocado-mango-salad — buffalo mozzarella — pine nuts

Small green salad — pan fried chanterelles

Salad

Breaded chicken strips — green salad — pumpkinseed dressing
Green salad — grilled chicken strips

Green salad — grilled pikeperch

Green salad — pan fried chanterelles

Small mixed salad

Big mixed salad

GHO

ACGO

ADO

LMO

LMO

€119

€125

€ 14,9

€139

€189

€159

€5,1

€75

We also serve every salad-dish with mixed salad (mo) for an additional

charge of €2

Soup

Clear beef soup — cheese dumpling
Clear beef soup — sliced pancakes

Creamy tomatoe soup - whipped cream topping

Notice: You automatically get bread and rolls (A) on your table.

It will be charged per piece (€ 2).

ACGL

ACGL

€55
€49

€65



Main dish

Wiener Schnitzel (pork) — parsley potatoes ACGLMO €16,9
Wiener Schnitzel (veal) — rice — cranberries ACG €249
Cordon bleu (pork) — french fries ACG € 18,9
Breaded chicken leg (without bone) — potatoe-cucumber-salad  Acemo €175
Rumpsteak — creamy sauce of chanterelles — croquettes ACGLO €279

Entrecote steak with onions and gravy

mustard pickle — fried potatoes ALMO €229

~Rathauskeller” pork chop — stuffed with salami, cheese and peppers

french fries — mixed vegetables GLO € 18,5

Grilled chicken breast — stuffed with mozzarella, tomatoes, basil

and prosciutto (pork) — parsley potatoes — mixed vegetables GLO € 19,5
Deer ragout — dumpling ACGLO €175
Beef goulash — crunchy dumpling ACGLO €156

Fish

Grilled pikeperch-filet

pan fried vegetables with chanterelles and potatoes ADO €229

Vegan
Pan fried vegetables — chanterelles — tofu — arugula FO € 16,9

Chickpea curry — rice L € 15,9



Vegetarian

Creamy sauce of chanterelles — dumpling

Pan fried chanterelles — egg — parsley potatoes — green salad

Ravioli stuffed with ricotta cheese and spinach

brown butter — parmesan cheese — green salad

Children dish

Wiener Schnitzel (chicken) — french fries
Fried Vienna sausage — french fries

Grilled chicken filet — french fries

Dessert

Apricot dumpling — apricot sauce — butter crumbles
Pancakes stuffed with apricot jam

Hot chocolate cake — chocolate mousse — raspberry ragout
Apple strudel — whipped cream

Apple strudel — whipped cream — vanilla ice cream
Apricot-fresh cheese strudel — whipped cream

Apricot-fresh cheese strudel

whipped cream — vanilla ice cream

ACGLO

CGO

ACGO

ACG

ACG

ACG

ACFGO

ACGO

ACGO

ACGO

ACGO

€179

€ 16,9

€159

€99

€8,9

€99

€59

€6

€ 10,5

€55

€77

€65

€ 8,7



